

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) 10214	11700	
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) PATEN	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME. U.S. Patent and Trademark C	RCE
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔	ITS UNLY	JIIICE
	V V V	-
Name of conveying party(ies):	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
PRISTINE NATURE CORPORATION	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
	Name: ATLANTIS Life Systems, In	10,
6.26.02	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No		
Nature of conveyance:		manage design
🖫 Assignment 🖫 Merger		
	Street Address: 8563 White Egret Way	
== arrange or realing	7	
Other		
	City LAKE WORTH ON EL 32	
Execution Date: June 7, 2002	City: LAKE WORTH State: FL Zip: 3346	<u>67</u>
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	0
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 5, 0. If this document is being filed together with a second of the control of	22 974 20-1-10-1	
anew appl	lication, the execution date of the application is	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	*
		ļ
Additional numbers at	ltached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved.	4
Name: MATTI VALITALO	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40 Xy	
Internal Address	☐ Enclosed	- 1
Internal Address:	AMERICAN	ı
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	1
	277223	\dashv
	8. Deposit account number:	I
Street Address: 8563 WHITE Egret Way	MATTI A. VALITALO	ł
		_
	(Attack durling to come & the	ł
City: AILE WORTH State: FL. zip: 33467	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	- [
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	ᅱ
9. Statement and signature.		ヿ
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original document.	11/- 12/2	1
MATTI VALITALO 1212	alti Valetalo June 7,200	2
Name of Person Signing	Signature — Date	1
Total number of pages including cover Mail documents to be recorded with	r sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

07/01/2002 JJALLAH2 00000014 5022974

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 013029 FRAME: 0810

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 06/26/2002

PATENT REEL: 013029 FRAME: 0811